Mi14
Oliver Egan
Dominic Cleary
Felix Harrison
Robbie Shepherd

wi4
Katie Cory-Wright
Marisol Hunter
Briana Steven
Zoe Hunt

M40B
Murray Traue

w408
Fiona Vetcher
Katharine Livingstone

M12
Isaac Egan
Jamal Murray
Ollie Bixley
Dougal Shepherd

w148
Caitie Ward

w12
Johanna Harrison

M10
Matthew Harding
Angus Steven
Bradley Livingstone
Moss Pelvin
Jack Vetcher
James Wright
Rupert Shepherd
Riley Croxford

w10
Alice Egan
Anya Murray
Megan Jorgensen
Lani Murray
Ellen Livingstone
Samantha Bixley
Paulina Harison

SPRINT RESULTS - ORANGE, YELLOW & WHITE COURSES

COURSE 4
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains

Dunedin

Peninsula and Plains
Dunedin

COURSE 5
Peninsula and Plains
Nelson
Dunedin
Peninsula and Plains

Peninsula and Plains

Nelson

COURSE 6
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Dunedin
Dunedin
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Dunedin

Dunedin

Nelson

RACE 1
00:08:11
00:09:13
00:16:09
00:16:53

00:10:16
00:11:08
00:16:37
00:12:48

00:24:44

00:15:30
00:26:03

00:08:02
00:11:23
00:09:10
00:11:23

00:10:56

00:29:15

0:03:41
0:04:48
0:06:26
0:08:04
0:08:34
0:08:42
0:05:47
0:05:05

0:04:45
0:07:50
0:13:09
0:12:15
0:13:42
0:06:33
0:06:44
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RACE 2
00:06:09
00:07:53
00:07:03
dns

00:05:18
00:07:45
00:06:37
dns

00:09:19

00:14:59
00:08:17

00:04:09
00:05:53
00:06:00
dns

00:05:37

00:07:04

00:03:20
00:03:56
00:06:56
00:05:20
00:09:59
00:09:51
dns

mp

00:03:57
00:09:14
00:05:12
00:07:26
00:12:43
mp

mp

PLACE TOTALTIME FINAL PLACE

1
3
2
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00:14:20
00:17:06
00:23:12

00:15:34
00:18:53
00:23:14

00:34:03

00:30:29
00:34:20

00:12:11
00:17:16
00:15:10

00:16:33

00:36:19

0:07:01
0:08:44
0:13:22
0:13:24
0:18:33
0:18:33

mp

0:08:42
0:17:04
0:18:21
0:19:41
0:26:25
mp

mp

1
2
3
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