SPRINT RESULTS - ORANGE, YELLOW & WHITE COURSES

M14	COURSE 4	RACE 1	PLACE	RACE 2	PLACE	TOTAL TIME	FINAL PLACE
Oliver Egan	Peninsula and Plains	00:08:11	1	00:06:09	1	00:14:20	1
Dominic Cleary	Peninsula and Plains	00:09:13	2	00:07:53	3	00:17:06	2
Felix Harrison	Peninsula and Plains	00:16:09	3	00:07:03	2	00:23:12	3
Robbie Shepherd	Peninsula and Plains	00:16:53	4	dns			
W14							
Katie Cory-Wright	Peninsula and Plains	00:10:16	1	00:05:18	1	00:15:34	1
Marisol Hunter	Peninsula and Plains	00:11:08	2	00:07:45	3	00:18:53	2
Briana Steven	Peninsula and Plains	00:16:37	5	00:06:37	2	00:23:14	3
Zoe Hunt	Peninsula and Plains	00:12:48	3	dns			
M40B							
Murray Traue	Dunedin	00:24:44	5	00:09:19	1	00:34:03	1
W40B							
Fiona Vetcher	Peninsula and Plains	00:15:30	4	00:14:59	4	00:30:29	1
Katharine Livingstone	Dunedin	00:26:03	6	00:08:17	1	00:34:20	2
M12	COURSE 5						
Isaac Egan	Peninsula and Plains	00:08:02	1	00:04:09	1	00:12:11	1
Jamal Murray	Nelson	00:11:23	3	00:05:53	2	00:17:16	2
Ollie Bixley	Dunedin	00:09:10	4	00:06:00	3	00:15:10	3
Dougal Shepherd	Peninsula and Plains	00:11:23	2	dns			
W14B							
Caitie Ward	Peninsula and Plains	00:10:56	1	00:05:37	1	00:16:33	1
W12							
Johanna Harrison	Nelson	00:29:15	4	00:07:04	2	00:36:19	1
M10	COURSE 6						
Matthew Harding	Peninsula and Plains	0:03:41	1	00:03:20	1	0:07:01	1
Angus Steven	Peninsula and Plains	0:04:48	2	00:03:56	2	0:08:44	2
Bradley Livingstone	Dunedin	0:06:26	5	00:06:56	5	0:13:22	3
Moss Pelvin	Dunedin	0:08:04	6	00:05:20	4	0:13:24	4
Jack Vetcher	Peninsula and Plains	0:08:34	7	00:09:59	7	0:18:33	5
James Wright	Peninsula and Plains	0:08:42	8	00:09:51	6	0:18:33	6
Rupert Shepherd	Peninsula and Plains	0:05:47	4	dns			
Riley Croxford	Nelson	0:05:05	3	mp	0	mp	
W10							
Alice Egan	Peninsula and Plains	0:04:45	1	00:03:57	1	0:08:42	1
Anya Murray	Nelson	0:07:50	4	00:09:14	4	0:17:04	2
Megan Jorgensen	Peninsula and Plains	0:13:09	6	00:05:12	2	0:18:21	3
Lani Murray	Nelson	0:12:15	5	00:07:26	3	0:19:41	4
Ellen Livingstone	Dunedin	0:13:42	7	00:12:43	5	0:26:25	5
Samantha Bixley	Dunedin	0:06:33	2	mp	0	mp	
Paulina Harison	Nelson	0:06:44	3	mp	0	mp	